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Pedestrians Killed or Injured -
Age Group

Condition of Pedestrians
Killed/Injured in Collisions

This leaflet presents an analysis of
pedestrian collisions for 2000 showing
relevant facts and trends.

This leaflet includes reportable collisions
involving pedestrians (ie. with motorized
vehicle) in the City of Toronto.

Total # of
Collisions

2246
2047
2142
2205
2268
2281
2090
2277
2239
2068
2382

60 5
10

15

20

25

3035
40

45

50

55

18001350900450

(1657)
(117)

(5)

(18)

(3)

(1)

(32)

(174)

(495)

(11)

Fatal
Major
Minor
Minimal
Other

TOTAL

124

480

265

152

412

373

253

186

268

100 200

Pedestrian

Collision Summary

Leaflet

Pedestrian Collisions -
Time Of Day

300 400 500

Pedestrians Killed/Injured -
Injury Severity

Injury Severity
Total # of
Collisions

26
231

1068
962
95

2382

Total Fatalities
& Injuries

2342
2151
2200
2303
2359
2387
1978
1979
2218
2096
2395

Fatalities Injured
Total # of
Collisions

21
3
2
0
0
0
0
0

26

1753
472
46
43
14

4
2

35

2369

1772
459

52
40
15

4
2

38

2382

Total Fatalities
& Injuries

1774
475
48
43
14

4
2

35

2395

Fatalities Injured
Total # of
Collisions

Total Fatalities
& Injuries

1174
13

1
2
2
3

91
0

211
879

0
19

2395

Total fatalities
& injuries

26
237

1123
1009

2395

The collision information presented in the leaflet
was summarized from Motor Vehicle Collision
Reports obtained from the Toronto Police Service.
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Pedestrian Collisions in 2000

Highest Pedestrian Collision Frequency Intersections in 2000

Dot indicates one pedestrian
collision in 2000
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Top Pedestrian Collision Intersections

Ranking Intersection Total

1 Bathurst St at Queen St W 6

2 Kingston Rd at Woodbine Ave 5

3 Dufferin St at King St W 5

4 Danforth Ave at Pape Ave 5

5 Lawrence Ave E at Victoria Park Ave 5

6 Bay St at Dundas St W 5

7 Finch Ave W at Yonge St 5

8 Harbord St at Ossington Ave 4

9 Ellesmere Rd/Parkwoods Village Dr at Victoria Park Ave 4

10 Brimley Rd at Lawrence Ave E 4

11 Lawrence Ave E at Midland Ave 4

12 Danforth Ave at Dawes Rd 4

13 Bloor St W at Lansdowne Ave 4

14 Bay St at Lake Shore Blvd W 4

15 Dunne Ave at Queen St W 4

16 Cummer Ave/Drewry Ave at Yonge St 4


